
CLASSIC ENDURANCE RACING 2
ESPÍRITU DE MONTJUÏC
PRIVATE PRACTICE

Classification
Drivers CarNo KphGapTotalLapTimeClass

1:47.540 158.2- -Franck MOREL 15141 231 TOJ SC206 1977 P-2L
1:47.830 157.8+0.290 +0.290John EMBERSON / Nigel GREENSALL 18172 21 Chevron B26 1974 P-2L
1:48.126 157.4+0.586 +0.296Maxime GUENAT 1193 1 Lola T286 1976 P+2L
1:49.570 155.3+2.030 +1.444Charlie HYETT / Bruno PEREIRA 20204 131 Chevron B31 1975 P-2L
1:49.643 155.2+2.103 +0.073Dominique GUENAT 11105 49 TOJ SC303 1978 P+2L
1:51.424 152.7+3.884 +1.781Danilo COPIZ / Frédéric ROUVIER 1356 71 TOJ SC204 1976 P-2L
1:51.947 152.0+4.407 +0.523Dean DESANTIS / Josh TUGGLE 19177 31 Lola T297 1978 P-2L
1:51.966 152.0+4.426 +0.019Yves SCEMAMA 15148 52 TOJ SC304 1976 P+2L
1:52.795 150.9+5.255 +0.829Lars ROLNER / Pierre-Alain THIBAUT 17169 180 Porsche 934/5 1977 GT2
1:53.848 149.5+6.308 +1.053Stéphane NGUYEN 161510 12 Lola T282 1973 P+2L
1:53.880 149.4+6.340 +0.032Christian VAGLIO-GIORS 181711 82 Osella PA8 1980 P-2L
1:54.210 149.0+6.670 +0.330Bert SMEETS 181612 32 Lola T296 1976 P-2L
1:54.601 148.5+7.061 +0.391Tony SINCLAIR 121113 85 Lola T292 1973 P-2L
1:54.824 148.2+7.284 +0.223Dennis BUSCH / Marc BUSCH 17514 54 Porsche 935 1979 GT2
1:55.604 147.2+8.064 +0.780Emmanuel BRIGAND 161515 2 Porsche 935 1981 GT2
1:55.901 146.8+8.361 +0.297Steven OSBORNE / Chris WARD 11916 88 BMW M1 Procar 1979 GT2
1:56.213 146.4+8.673 +0.312Greg CATON / Kenneth BAIRD 16517 36 Lotus Esprit Gr.5 1979 GT2
1:56.384 146.2+8.844 +0.171Georges CABANNE 141118 59 Porsche 934/5 1981 GT2
1:58.286 143.9+10.746 +1.902Carlos de QUESADA 6519 4 Porsche 935 K3 1979 GT2
1:58.552 143.5+11.012 +0.266Simon NOBILI 181820 13 Lola T298 1981 P-2L
2:00.900 140.8+13.360 +2.348Miguel LANGIN 171021 114 Porsche 934 1981 GT2
2:00.949 140.7+13.409 +0.049Jim NORMAN 181822 10 Porsche 935 1980 GT2
2:01.655 139.9+14.115 +0.706Marc DEVIS / Mathias DEVIS 17923 3 Ford Capri Zakspeed Turbo Gr. V 1979 GT2
2:02.161 139.3+14.621 +0.506Luca BETTI / Steve EVANS 5424 39 Lancia Beta Montecarlo Turbo Gr.5 1981 GT2
2:03.212 138.1+15.672 +1.051Eric ZUCCATTI 181825 20 Porsche 935 1976 GT2
2:03.823 137.4+16.283 +0.611 Mr JOHN OF B / Soheil AYARI 3326 69 Ferrari 512 BBLM 1979 GT2
2:08.109 132.8+20.569 +4.286Didier BERTHELOT / Renaldo DA CUNHA 16427 25 BMW M1 Procar 1980 GT2
2:08.784 132.1+21.244 +0.675Claude LE JEAN / Lucien ROSSIAUD 17828 26 Chevron B36 1976 P-2L

Frédéric DA ROCHA29 66 Lola T298 1979 P-2L
Jan MAGNUSSEN30 70 Lola T292 1973 P-2L
Olivier BREITTMAYER / Emile BREITTMAYER31 80 Ligier JS 2 Maserati 1975 P+2L

1:47.540Lap 14 158.2 KphFranck MORELFastest Lap
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